
           
      Page 1

       
 SR01A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:54 AM  49 CAMELOT RD  
 7:56 AM  20 MOCKINGBIRD LN  
 7:58 AM  50 CAMELOT RD  
 7:59 AM  40 CAMELOT RD  
 8:00 AM  10 CAMELOT RD  
 8:01 AM  621 SHEAFE RD/CAMELOT VILLAGE  
 8:06 AM  COTTAM HILL RD & GERTRUDE PL (SW)  
 8:08 AM  46 COTTAM HILL RD  
 8:10 AM  32 WOODLAND DR  
 8:11 AM  15 WOODLAND DR  
 8:14 AM  ANSARA RD & STRAWBERRY HILL LN  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 SR01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  COTTAM HILL RD & GERTRUDE PL (SW)  
 3:30 PM  46 COTTAM HILL RD  
 3:32 PM  32 WOODLAND DR  
 3:33 PM  15 WOODLAND DR  
 3:36 PM  ANSARA RD & STRAWBERRY HILL LN  
 3:41 PM  49 CAMELOT RD  
 3:43 PM  20 MOCKINGBIRD LN  
 3:45 PM  50 CAMELOT RD  
 3:47 PM  10 CAMELOT RD  
 3:48 PM  621 SHEAFE RD/CAMELOT VILLAGE  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 SR02A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:43 AM  2798 W MAIN ST  
 7:44 AM  2854 RTE 9D  
 7:45 AM  2878 ROUTE 9D  
 7:48 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (SW)  
 7:50 AM  30 LORI ST  
 7:51 AM  15 LORI ST  
 7:53 AM  74 SPRING RD-STOP ON VASSAR JUST PAST SPRING RD  
 7:55 AM  24 STEPHANIE LN  
 7:58 AM  2873 ROUTE 9D  
 7:59 AM  11 SWENSON DR  
 8:00 AM  EAST DR & SWENSON DR  
 8:01 AM  EAST DR & MEADOW DR (S)  
 8:02 AM  GLEN DR & MEADOW DR  
 8:04 AM  1 SWENSON DR  
 8:05 AM  ROUTE 9D & S HILLS WAY APTS.  
 8:06 AM  2819 RTE 9D  
 8:08 AM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 8:10 AM  MERRYWOOD RD & TANGLEWOOD DR (S)  
 8:12 AM  17 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 8:13 AM  29 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 8:14 AM  17 OLD ENGLISH WAY  
 8:16 AM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISH WAY  
 8:19 AM  175 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 SR02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  175 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 3:31 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & TANGLEWOOD DR (S)  
 3:32 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISH WAY  
 3:34 PM  17 OLD ENGLISH WAY  
 3:35 PM  29 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 3:36 PM  17 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 3:39 PM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 3:40 PM  2798 W MAIN ST  
 3:41 PM  2819 RTE 9D  
 3:42 PM  ROUTE 9D-SOUTH HILLS WAY APT.  
 3:43 PM  1 SWENSON DR  
 3:44 PM  MEADOW DR & GLEN DR (W)  
 3:45 PM  MEADOW DR & EAST DR (W)  
 3:46 PM  EAST DR & SWENSON DR (N)  
 3:47 PM  11 SWENSON DR  
 3:48 PM  2854 RTE 9D  
 3:49 PM  2878 ROUTE 9D  
 3:52 PM  24 STEPHANIE LN  
 3:55 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (SW)  
 3:56 PM  15 LORI ST  
 3:57 PM  30 LORI ST  
 4:01 PM  74 SPRING RD-STOP ON VASSAR JUST PAST SPRING RD  
 4:03 PM  766 VASSAR ROAD-KWONS MARTIAL ARTS  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 SR03A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:07 AM  SHEAFE MANOR RD & SHEAFE RD  
 8:09 AM  483 SHEAFE RD  
 8:10 AM  423 SHEAFE RD  
 8:11 AM  491 SHEAFE RD  
 8:12 AM  309 SHEAFE RD  
 8:13 AM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT  
 8:15 AM  OAKWOOD DR & LAWTON RD (W)  
 8:16 AM  LAWTON RD & HAMLIN RD (S)  
 8:17 AM  BRIAN RD & LAWTON RD (W)  
 8:18 AM  2 BRIAN RD  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 SR03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:28 PM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT (S)  
 3:29 PM  309 SHEAFE RD  
 3:30 PM  2 BRIAN RD  
 3:31 PM  BRIAN RD & LAWTON RD (SW)  
 3:33 PM  LAWTON RD & OAKWOOD DR (N)  
 3:36 PM  LAWTON RD & HAMLIN RD (S)  
 3:42 PM  SHEAFE RD & SHEAFE MANOR RD (NE)  
 3:44 PM  483 SHEAFE RD  
 3:45 PM  423 SHEAFE RD  
 3:46 PM  491 SHEAFE RD  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 SR04A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:47 AM  87 NEW HAMBURG RD  
 7:49 AM  MAIN ST & CONKLIN ST (S)  
 7:50 AM  51 MAIN ST  
 7:51 AM  59 MAIN ST  
 7:52 AM  70 MAIN ST  
 7:53 AM  16 REED RD  
 7:55 AM  POINT ST & MAIN ST (N)  
 7:58 AM  6 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 7:59 AM  12 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 8:00 AM  38 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 8:01 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (NW)  
 8:02 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN  
 8:03 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HONEY LN (NE)  
 8:04 AM  HONEY LN & TWIN RD (NW)  
 8:05 AM  TWIN RD & HONEY LN (N)  
 8:07 AM  52 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 8:08 AM  PHYLLIS RD & DONNY DR (SE)  
 8:09 AM  28 PHYLLIS RD  
 8:11 AM  86 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 8:12 AM  98 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 8:14 AM  120 CHANNINGVILLE RD (S)  
 8:16 AM  NELSON AVE & CLINTON ST (S)  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 SR04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  NELSON AVE & CLINTON ST (S)  
 3:36 PM  120 CHANNINGVILLE RD (S)  
 3:39 PM  98 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:40 PM  86 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:43 PM  28 PHYLLIS RD  
 3:44 PM  PHYLLIS RD & DONNY DR (SE)  
 3:45 PM  52 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:47 PM  TWIN RD & HONEY LN (N)  
 3:48 PM  HONEY LN & TWIN RD (NW)  
 3:49 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HONEY LN (NE)  
 3:50 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN  
 3:52 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (NW)  
 3:53 PM  38 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:54 PM  12 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:55 PM  6 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 3:58 PM  POINT ST & MAIN ST (N)  
 4:00 PM  16 REED RD  
 4:01 PM  70 MAIN ST  
 4:02 PM  59 MAIN ST  
 4:03 PM  51 MAIN ST  
 4:04 PM  MAIN ST & CONKLIN ST (S)  
 4:06 PM  87 NEW HAMBURG RD  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 SR05A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:48 AM  ROUTE 9 & ASHELY APTS. (SE)  
 7:51 AM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 7:56 AM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 7:59 AM  38 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 8:05 AM  30 SPLIT TREE DR  
 8:08 AM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 8:09 AM  5 WILDWOOD DR-WILDWOOD MANOR CONDOS  
 8:11 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS  
 8:13 AM  55 E MAIN ST-STRAUB FUNERAL HOME  
 8:14 AM  E MAIN ST & SATERLEE PL  
 8:16 AM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (S)  
 8:17 AM  15 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 SR05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:30 PM  15 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 3:31 PM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (S)  
 3:33 PM  E MAIN ST & SATERLEE PL (NW)  
 3:34 PM  55 E MAIN ST-STRAUB FUNERAL HOME  
 3:38 PM  ROUTE 9 & ASHELY APTS. (SE)  
 3:43 PM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 3:47 PM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:50 PM  38 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 3:56 PM  30 SPLIT TREE DR  
 3:59 PM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 4:00 PM  5 WILDWOOD DR-WILDWOOD MANOR CONDOS  
 4:02 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS  
           



           
      Page 11

       
 SR06A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:41 AM  HEALTHY KIDS - MYERS CORNERS ES  
 7:44 AM  14 ROBERT LN  
 7:48 AM  21 LOSEE RD  
 7:50 AM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR  
 7:51 AM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (SW)  
 7:52 AM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (W)  
 7:56 AM  CAYUGA DR & SENECA LN (NW)  
 7:57 AM  CAYUGA DR & MOHAWK DR (NW)  
 7:58 AM  CAYUGA DR & IROQUOIS DR (NW)  
 8:00 AM  TUSCARORA DR & ERIE LN (E)  
 8:03 AM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD-STUDENT WILL CROSS  
 8:04 AM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (E)  
 8:05 AM  97 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 8:06 AM  5 MARLORVILLE RD  
 8:07 AM  22 MARLORVILLE RD  
 8:09 AM  CONNOR RD & HAMILTON RD  
 8:12 AM  MARKET ST & ALEXANDER  
 8:13 AM  81 MARKET ST  
 8:14 AM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS TER (SW)  
 8:15 AM  DUTCHESS AVE & MARKET ST (SE)  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 12

       
 SR06P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:37 PM  14 ROBERT LN  
 3:40 PM  21 LOSEE RD  
 3:41 PM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR (NW)  
 3:42 PM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (NE)  
 3:43 PM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (E)  
 3:50 PM  KIDZ TOWN - 1299 RTE 9  
 3:53 PM  CAYUGA DR & SENECA LN (NW)  
 3:54 PM  CAYUGA DR & MOHAWK DR (NW)  
 3:55 PM  CAYUGA DR & IROQUOIS DR (NW)  
 3:56 PM  TUSCARORA DR & ERIE LN (W)  
 3:59 PM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD-STUDENT WILL CROSS  
 4:00 PM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (E)  
 4:01 PM  97 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 4:02 PM  5 MARLORVILLE RD  
 4:03 PM  22 MARLORVILLE RD  
 4:05 PM  CONNOR RD & HAMILTON RD (S)  
 4:09 PM  MARKET ST & ALEXANDER  
 4:10 PM  81 MARKET ST  
 4:11 PM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS TER (SW)  
 4:12 PM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS AVE (SW)  
           



           
      Page 13

       
 SR07A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:56 AM  2270 ROUTE 9D  
 7:59 AM  15 ALFREDA DR  
 8:03 AM  2400 ROUTE 9D  
 8:04 AM  2407 RTE 9D  
 8:04 AM  2438 RTE 9D  
 8:05 AM  2502 RTE 9D  
 8:06 AM  2518 SOUTH AV  
 8:07 AM  MAPLE ST & ADAMS ST (W)  
 8:08 AM  S REMSEN AVE & ELM ST (S)  
 8:09 AM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 8:10 AM  S REMSEN AVE & DIMARCO PL (S)  
 8:11 AM  N REMSEN AVE @ VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE  
 8:13 AM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (S)  
 8:14 AM  N MESIER AVE & LISS RD (S)  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 14

       
 SR07P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:40 PM  MAIN ST & WICKES LN (E)  
 3:40 PM  2270 ROUTE 9D  
 3:42 PM  15 ALFREDA DR  
 3:46 PM  2400 ROUTE 9D  
 3:47 PM  2404 RTE 9D  
 3:48 PM  2438 RTE 9D  
 3:49 PM  2502 RTE 9D  
 3:50 PM  2518 SOUTH AV  
 3:51 PM  MAPLE ST & ADAMS ST (W)  
 3:52 PM  S REMSEN AVE & ELM ST (S)  
 3:53 PM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 3:54 PM  S REMSEN AVE & DIMARCO PL (S)  
 3:56 PM  N REMSEN AVE @ VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE  
 3:58 PM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (S)  
 3:59 PM  N MESIER AVE & LISS RD (S)  
           



           
      Page 15

       
 SR08A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:39 AM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 7:43 AM  2411 RTE 9D  
 7:48 AM  MONTCLAIRE APTS - ALPINE DR  
 7:51 AM  2215 RTE 9D  
 7:53 AM  30 OLD STATE RD  
 7:54 AM  37 OLD STATE RD  
 7:56 AM  WHEELER HILL RD & FOUR WHEEL DR (SE)  
 7:59 AM  WHEELER HILL RD & DOUGLAS DR  
 8:01 AM  AMHERST LN & STEINHAUS LN (W)  
 8:03 AM  18 BOWDOIN LN  
 8:04 AM  3 BOWDOIN LN  
 8:07 AM  108 NEW HAMBURG RD  
 8:10 AM  SOUTH AVE & CARMINE DR (S)  
 8:11 AM  SOUTH AVE & FRANKLINDALE AVE (S)  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 16

       
 SR08P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:32 PM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 3:35 PM  2411 RTE 9D  
 3:40 PM  MONTCLAIRE APTS - ALPINE DR  
 3:43 PM  2215 RTE 9D  
 3:44 PM  30 OLD STATE RD  
 3:45 PM  37 OLD STATE RD  
 3:47 PM  WHEELER HILL RD & FOUR WHEEL DR (SE)  
 3:50 PM  WHEELER HILL RD & DOUGLAS DR  
 3:52 PM  AMHERST LN & STEINHAUS LN (W)  
 3:54 PM  18 BOWDOIN LN  
 3:55 PM  3 BOWDOIN LN  
 3:57 PM  108 NEW HAMBURG RD  
 4:00 PM  SOUTH AVE & CARMINE DR (S)  
 4:01 PM  SOUTH AVE & FRANKLINDALE AVE (S)  
           



           
      Page 17

       
 SR09A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:05 AM  PROSPECT ST & SOUTH AVE  
 8:06 AM  SOUTH AVE & W ACADEMY ST (N)  
 8:07 AM  SOUTH AVE & UPPER HENRY ST (N)  
 8:09 AM  50 FRANKLINDALE AVE  
 8:10 AM  CLAPP AVE & LOWER HENRY ST (S)  
 8:11 AM  FULTON ST & W ACADEMY ST (S)  
 8:12 AM  FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST (S)  
 8:14 AM  FULTON ST & MARKET ST  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 18

       
 SR09P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:32 PM  PROSPECT ST & SOUTH AVE  
 3:33 PM  SOUTH AVE & W ACADEMY ST (N)  
 3:34 PM  SOUTH AVE & UPPER HENRY ST (N)  
 3:36 PM  50 FRANKLINDALE AVE  
 3:37 PM  CLAPP AVE & LOWER HENRY ST (S)  
 3:38 PM  FULTON ST & W ACADEMY ST (S)  
 3:39 PM  FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST (S)  
 3:40 PM  FULTON ST & MARKET ST  
 3:51 PM  12 LAKE WALTON RD  
 3:54 PM  877 RTE 376-TACONIC INNOVATIONS GO IN  
           



           
      Page 19

       
 SR10A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:08 AM  90 E MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FOREST DAYCARE  
 8:09 AM  68 E MAIN ST  
 8:10 AM  N MESIER AVE & PARK ST (S)  
 8:11 AM  HIGH ST & SPRING ST (E)  
 8:12 AM  HIGH ST & MILL ST (E)  
 8:13 AM  11 MILL ST - BUSY BEE DAYCARE  
 8:14 AM  2710 W MAIN ST  
 8:16 AM  CONVENT AVE & W MAIN ST  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 20

       
 SR10P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  W MAIN ST & CONVENT AVE (N)  
 3:32 PM  2710 W MAIN ST  
 3:34 PM  11 MILL ST - BUSY BEE DAYCARE  
 3:35 PM  MILL ST & HIGH ST (S)  
 3:36 PM  HIGH ST & SPRING ST (W)  
 3:37 PM  HIGH ST & N MESIER AVE (W)  
 3:40 PM  90 E MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FOREST DAYCARE  
 3:41 PM  68 E MAIN ST  
           



           
      Page 21

       

 SR11A -
OOF1

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:32 AM  32 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 7:41 AM  1619 RTE 376  
 7:45 AM  TAMMY'S DAYCARE/34 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:50 AM  18 TOR RD  
 7:54 AM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:58 AM  ROUTE 82 & CARLSON TER (N)  
 8:03 AM  KIDZ PLACE LEARNING CENTER - SHOPRITE PLAZA  
 8:08 AM  92 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 8:09 AM  FLEETWOOD DR & BARBARA LN (E)  
 8:10 AM  FLEETWOOD DR & RONSUE DR (E)  
 8:20 AM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 22

       

 SR11P -
OOF1

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:20 PM  SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:30 PM  FLEETWOOD DR & BARBARA LN (W)  
 3:31 PM  RONSUE DR & FLEETWOOD DR (N)  
 3:33 PM  92 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 3:39 PM  KIDZ PLACE LEARNING CENTER - SHOPRITE PLAZA  
 3:44 PM  ROUTE 82 & CARLSON TER (N)  
 3:48 PM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 3:52 PM  18 TOR RD  
 3:56 PM  19 CADY LN  
 4:03 PM  TAMMY'S DAYCARE/34 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 4:09 PM  32 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 4:18 PM  1619 RTE 376  
           


